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Connect two computers to one VGA monitor using 4XEM’s 2-
Port VGA/SVGA Switch (4XVGASL2504). This high performing 
2-Port Manual VGA/SVGA Switch supports VGA video 
bandwidth of 250 MHz and features a fully-shielded rugged 
metal case with front-panel push-button switching. An interior 
printed circuit board design allows for crystal clear resolutions 
up to 1600×1280. No AC power is required to operate.
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Features:

Applications:

• Home
• Connections
• Office
• Splitter

• 2 Port VGA/SVGA Switch
• Fully-shielded rugged metal case
• Easy access front panel push-button switching
• Resolutions up to 1600×1280
• Supports VGA Video bandwidth of 250 MHz
• Does not require any AC power to operate
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* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice. All 
weights and measurements are approximate

* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.

SPECIFICATIONS:

Warranty Information

Hardware

Connector(s)

Performance

Physical Characteristics

Packaging Information

What's in the Box

Warranty

Active or Passive cable
Chip ID
Direction 
Connector Plating
Number of Conductors

Connector (x2)

Bandwidth/Resolutions

Color
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight

Product Height
Product Width
Product Length
Shipping (Package) Weight

Included in Package

Lifetime 

N/A
N/A
In+Out
Silver
15

VGA Female (in/out)

1600x1280

Black
6.3 in
3 in
1 in
4.7 oz

6.5 in
3.5 in
1.2 in
5.5 oz

1x 2 port VGA Splitter
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